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‘ hopeSunHV 225KTL
1500V
500V
500V~1500V
30A
12x2
12
225kw
247.5kW
800V (3W +PE)
162.4A
178.6A
50Hz
0.8 (#&#1) ~0.8 (7H/E)
<3%
99.01%
98.51%
BERZR / ZRZR

A&

A&
IP66
- 25°C~+ 60°C
HEEXS
4000m (3000miFHEETT)
LED#§7RXT, Wi-Fi+APP
PLC / RS485
DCE#RR
OT / DT (&KX400mm?)
1090*809*339mm

<115kg
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